Priority Component - Project

1

MAJOR MNT OTHER PROJECT

Project Property Description
RONALD REAGAN HIGH SCHOOL

2 MAJOR MNT OTHER PROJECT KAGEL SCHOOL

2 REPAIR ROOF SECTION A WEBSTER

3 TANK-HOT WATER PROJECT HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

4 TANK-HOT WATER PROJECT FRITSCHE MIDDLE SCHOOL

5 POOL FILTRATION PROJECT SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL

6 ELEVATOR PROJECT KING HIGH SCHOOL

7 COILS/UNIVENTS PROJECT HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

8 BOILERS PROJECT HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

9 CHILLER PROJECT HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

10 BOILERS PROJECT FRITSCHE MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUB TOTAL 4,932,443

12 SUPPLY AND RETURN FANS SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL

13 40 ROOF TOP EXHAUST FANS SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL

14 CHILLER PROJECT GAENSLEN SCHOOL

15 BOILERS PROJECT SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL

16 DAMPERS PROJECT SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL

17 WINDOW ASSEMBLIES PROJECT TOWNSEND STREET SCHOOL

18 DOORS-EXTERIOR PROJECT TOWNSEND STREET SCHOOL

19 WINDOW ASSEMBLIES PROJECT WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX

20 DOORS-EXTERIOR PROJECT WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX

21 CHIMNEY-MASONRY PROJECT VIEAU SCHOOL

22 ROOF PROJECT WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX

23 ROOF PROJECT GAENSLEN SCHOOL

23 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REPLACEMENT GAENSLEN SCHOOL

24 REPLACE EXTERIOR STAIRS DOERFLER SCHOOL

25 RELIEF FAN HVAC SYSTEM CURTIN SCHOOL

26 GYM LIGHTING MILW SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES

27 WINDOWS IN GREENHOUSE BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

28 REPLACE CONCRETE STEPS MORSE - MARSHALL

29

DEMO COAL BIN ASH PIT

BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

REPLACE CONCRETE STEPS
FREQ DRIVE MAIN HOUSE FAN
AIR CONDITIONER PROJECT
ELEVATOR PROJECT
LIGHTING-STAGE PROJECT
LIGHTING-STAGE PROJECT
ELEVATOR PROJECT
PARAPET WALLS PROJECT
AIR BALANCING PROJECT
COILS/UNIVENTS PROJECT
COILS/UNIVENTS PROJECT
REPLACE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX

MORSE - MARSHALL

JUNEAU CAMPUS - MACDOWELL
JUNEAU HIGH SCHOOL

VINCENT HIGH SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL
BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

MILWAUKEE ACADEMY OF CHINESE LANGUAGE
THURSTON WOODS ACADEMY
LANCASTER SCHOOL

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

SUB TOTAL 9,574,334

PHASE Il BLDG RE-OPENING

WEBSTER

HAPPY HILL

65TH STREET

GREEN BAY AVE

GARLAND

SUB TOTAL 2,600,593

ATHLETIC FACILITIES
SOUTH STADIUM

CUSTER
SUB TOTAL 20,800,000
TOTALS 37,907,370

BORROWING 38,000,000
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