	Priority	Component - Project	Project Property Description	
	1	MAJOR MNT OTHER PROJECT	RONALD REAGAN HIGH SCHOOL	
	2	MAJOR MNT OTHER PROJECT	KAGEL SCHOOL	
	2	REPAIR ROOF SECTION A	WEBSTER	
	3	TANK-HOT WATER PROJECT	HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL	
	4	TANK-HOT WATER PROJECT	FRITSCHE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
	5	POOL FILTRATION PROJECT	SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL	
	6	ELEVATOR PROJECT	KING HIGH SCHOOL	
	7	COILS/UNIVENTS PROJECT	HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL	
	8	BOILERS PROJECT	HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL	
	9	CHILLER PROJECT	HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL	
	10	BOILERS PROJECT	FRITSCHE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
_			SUB TOTAL	4,932,443
	12	SUPPLY AND RETURN FANS	SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL	
	13	40 ROOF TOP EXHAUST FANS	SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL	
	14	CHILLER PROJECT	GAENSLEN SCHOOL	
	15	BOILERS PROJECT	SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL	
	16	DAMPERS PROJECT	SOUTH DIVISION HIGH SCHOOL	
	17	WINDOW ASSEMBLIES PROJECT	TOWNSEND STREET SCHOOL	
	18	DOORS-EXTERIOR PROJECT	TOWNSEND STREET SCHOOL	
	19	WINDOW ASSEMBLIES PROJECT	WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX	
	20	DOORS-EXTERIOR PROJECT	WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX	
	21	CHIMNEY-MASONRY PROJECT	VIEAU SCHOOL	
	22	ROOF PROJECT	WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX	
	23	ROOF PROJECT	GAENSLEN SCHOOL	
	23	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REPLACEMENT	GAENSLEN SCHOOL	
	24	REPLACE EXTERIOR STAIRS	DOERFLER SCHOOL	
	25	RELIEF FAN HVAC SYSTEM	CURTIN SCHOOL	
	26	GYM LIGHTING	MILW SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES	
	27	WINDOWS IN GREENHOUSE	BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL	
	28	REPLACE CONCRETE STEPS	MORSE - MARSHALL	
	29	DEMO COAL BIN ASH PIT	BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL	

30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41	REPLACE CONCRETE STEPS FREQ DRIVE MAIN HOUSE FAN AIR CONDITIONER PROJECT ELEVATOR PROJECT LIGHTING-STAGE PROJECT LIGHTING-STAGE PROJECT ELEVATOR PROJECT PARAPET WALLS PROJECT AIR BALANCING PROJECT COILS/UNIVENTS PROJECT REPLACE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL WASHINGTON MULTIPLEX MORSE - MARSHALL JUNEAU CAMPUS - MACDOWELL JUNEAU HIGH SCHOOL VINCENT HIGH SCHOOL RIVERSIDE UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL MILWAUKEE ACADEMY OF CHINESE LANGUAG THURSTON WOODS ACADEMY LANCASTER SCHOOL HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL SUB TOTAL	9,574,334
		PHASE II BLDG RE-OPENING WEBSTER HAPPY HILL 65TH STREET GREEN BAY AVE GARLAND SUB TOTAL ATHLETIC FACILITIES SOUTH STADIUM CUSTER	2,600,593
		SUB TOTAL	20,800,000
		TOTALS	37,907,370
		BORROWING	38,000,000

1034-2013-813:213988